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1 ACM Sherwood Kiddie School, Inc. - Main Private 11 5 16 42 21 63 0 0 0

2 Angelorum School Private 4 3 7 65 60 125 33 23 56

3 Angels of De Vera Learning Center, Inc. Private 4 4 8 15 6 21 1 2 3

4 Ann Marris Montessori School Private 5 5 10 11 8 19 29 13 42

5 Bakersfield Learning Center Private 22 21 43 76 36 112 0 0 0

6 Benedictine Institute of Learning Private 15 13 28 130 106 236 164 175 339

7 Breton School Private 3 1 4 2 4 6 0 0 0

8 Cachapero Learning School, Inc. Private 30 30 60 204 200 404 122 124 246

9 Casa Real Montessori Inc. Private 6 10 16 47 29 76 19 17 36

10 Jubilee Christian Faith Academy Private 15 7 22 61 35 96 0 0 0

11 Cavite Santo Niño School, Inc. Private 4 6 10 19 12 31 0 0 0

12 Christian Jo Ann School Private 4 2 6 35 21 56 22 18 40

13 Damascus Educational Center of Scholars Private 6 11 17 19 14 33 0 0 0

14 De La Carese Montessori Private 8 6 14 20 19 39 79 52 131

15 Del Pilar Academy Private 0 0 0 0 0 0 355 278 633

16 Dr. Espero Educational Foundation Colleges, Inc. Private 6 11 17 58 34 92 46 40 86

17 Elizabeth Seton School - South Private 61 51 112 297 257 554 171 200 371

18 Fiat Lux Academe, Inc. Private 19 18 37 65 34 99 41 14 55

19 Colegio de Porta Vaga-Imus City Private 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Holy Spirit School of Imus (Main) Private 2 2 4 8 3 11 20 13 33

21 Imus Institute of Science and Technology Private 0 0 0 0 0 0 347 341 688

22 Imus St. Rose Learning School, Inc. Private 6 7 13 38 27 65 1 2 3

23 Imus Unida Christian School Inc. Private 24 16 40 89 76 165 135 95 230

24 Brehms School Inc. Private 11 14 25 75 63 138 0 0 0

25 Pastorelle - Jesus Good Shepherd School, Inc Private 11 11 22 95 88 183 106 77 183

26 Joseph Immanuel Christian School, Inc. Private 4 6 10 27 16 43 0 0 0

27 La Trinidad Academy Private 33 42 75 275 285 560 194 165 359

28 La Verne Academy, Inc. Private 19 10 29 69 75 144 39 27 66

29 Lighthouse Science High School Private 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 6 17

30 Little Haven Christian School Private 4 10 14 13 11 24 9 4 13

31 Maranatha Christian Academy of Imus Private 67 79 146 631 629 1,260 562 499 1,061
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32 Divine Heart of Mary Montessori School Private 4 4 8 21 10 31 10 4 14

33 Our Lady of the Pillar Catholic School, Inc. Private 12 18 30 145 90 235 377 307 684

34 Pag-asa Bible Baptist Academy Private 6 6 12 17 14 31 22 11 33

35 Unida Christian Colleges Private 20 15 35 94 66 160 190 167 357

36 Parkdale Christian School Private 5 7 12 30 20 50 0 0 0

37 Parolang Munti Christian School Private 1 1 2 7 7 14 0 0 0

38 Queen of Angels Learning Center, Inc. Private 6 3 9 18 14 32 11 4 15

39 La Camille Knowledge Center Inc. Private 3 3 6 21 10 31 0 0 0

40 St. Emilene Academe Private 4 1 5 10 10 20 15 20 35

41
Saint Francis Institute, Learning & Business High 

School, Inc.
Private

1 2 3 19 18 37 19 18 37

42 St. Hilary School, Inc. Private 6 3 9 24 21 45 0 0 0

43 St. John Fisher School Private 14 16 30 58 47 105 82 70 152

44 St. Martha Kiddie Training Center Private 42 22 64 138 117 255 0 0 0

45 St. Martin De Tours School of Cavite Private 5 1 6 20 16 36 0 0 0

46 St. Odilard School Private 3 8 11 65 42 107 107 83 190

47 St. John Bosco School of Imus Cavite, Inc. Private 14 4 18 26 34 60 0 0 0

48 Seraiah Academy, Inc. Private 8 4 12 58 23 81 36 27 63

49
Southern Phils. Institute of Science & Technology

Private
0 1 1 16 8 24 128 112 240

50 S.V. Montessori Private 6 6 12 74 76 150 28 23 51

51 Triumphant Christian School Private 6 13 19 56 40 96 0 0 0

52 UCCP Anabu Christian School Private 9 10 19 47 24 71 38 24 62

53

Informatics College Cavite, Inc. (fomerly Informatics 

Computer Institute Cavite Center, Inc.) Private

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54
International Electronics and Technical Institute, Inc.-

Imus
Private

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Montessori Professional College - Imus Private 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56

Southdale International School of Sciences, Arts and 

Technology (formerly Imus Business and 

Technology College (IBTC), Inc.)

Private

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 Lily of the Valley Montessori Private 20 10 30 30 19 49 0 0 0

58 Masters Achiever's Academy Inc. Private 0 4 4 5 3 8 0 0 0

59
Ruther E. Esconde School of Multiple Intelligences, 

Inc
Private

7 7 14 1 1 2 0 0 0

60 Blessed Chiara Luce Academy Inc Private 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

61 EAN Learning Center Private 4 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
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62 ENFANT CHERI MONTESSORI SCHOOL CORP. Private 4 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 Happy Minds Preschool and Reading Center Private 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 Kayice Haven of Knowledge Inc Private 9 11 20 5 8 13 0 0 0

65 Children of Mary Academy of Dasmariñas, Inc Private 25 23 48 34 26 60 0 0 0

66 Brimestone Academy Inc. Private 0 0 0 72 91 163 0 0 0

67 Alano Academe, Inc. Private 2 1 3 3 7 10 0 0 0

68
Our Lady of Sapa De Manila Preschool and Learning 

Center Inc.
Private

2 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 De La Salle Santiago Zobel School Private 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 33 57

70
Kiddie World Child Development and Learning 

Center, Inc.
Private

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 Del Rosario Christian Institute of Imus, Inc. Private 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 56 128

72 Theos Higher Ground Academe Imus Inc. Private 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 17 58

73
Cambridge Children's Learning and Development 

Inc.
Private

9 10 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 Gabriel Archangel Toddler Playschool Inc. Private 12 16 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 KUBIURA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL INC. Private 23 14 37 26 23 49 0 0 0

76
OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE 

SEMINARY, INC.
Private

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 Green Park Academy of Imus Inc. Private 9 11 20 19 16 35 0 0 0

78
Datacom Institute of Computer Technology 

Corporation, Inc. 
Private

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 Medicion Unida Christian Academy Inc. Private 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

80
IMUS INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND 

TECHNOLOGY
Private

2 3 5 0 1 1 226 229 455

81 Children of Isaac Learning Academy Inc Private 7 4 11 26 12 38 0 0 0

82 Tierra Santa Montessori School Private 27 32 59 164 107 271 86 42 128

83 Academia Primera School Private 8 9 17 41 39 80 78 47 125

84 Angelicum Primarosa Montessori School Private 8 15 23 27 28 55 54 34 88

85 Abbey de Saint Augustine School Private 13 12 25 40 34 74 0 0 0

86 Academia de Covina, Inc. Private 18 10 28 135 132 267 81 54 135

87 Groeien Learning Center, Inc. Private 54 42 96 170 179 349 0 0 0

88 Haven of Wisdom Academy Private 3 10 13 80 67 147 82 57 139

89 Marie Franz Learning School, Inc. Private 0 3 3 4 8 12 0 0 0

90 Charis Christian Institute (Imus) Inc. Private 17 20 37 78 74 152 91 72 163

91 D' Cup of Wisdom Christian School, Inc. Private 19 12 31 49 18 67 0 0 0

92
Beatitudes Technological & Theological College 

Imus Cavite Inc.
Private

11 5 16 22 17 39 34 19 53
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93 International British Academy Private 4 4 8 131 145 276 60 53 113

94 Saint Simon of Cyrene Academy, Inc. Private 21 20 41 103 74 177 115 85 200

95 Victorious Christian Montessori-Imus Inc. Private 7 6 13 24 22 46 0 0 0

96 Angelsville Early Learning Center Private 8 8 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 Imus School of Prime Studies, Inc. Private 5 3 8 19 7 26 0 0 0

98 Progen Learning School, Inc. Private 4 8 12 9 3 12 0 0 0

99 ACM Sherwood Kiddie School, Inc. (Annex) Private 12 7 19 32 31 63 0 0 0

100 Hephzibah Praisers Academe Private 18 32 50 53 53 106 0 0 0

101 Southwoods School of Cavite Private 15 17 32 74 94 168 58 54 112

102 Bethany Bible Baptist Academy, Cavite, Inc. Private 3 5 8 21 25 46 0 0 0

103 Mary Calkins Integrated School, Inc. Private 24 21 45 70 43 113 0 0 0

104 Montemayor Institute of Learning, Inc. Private 2 5 7 22 12 34 0 0 0

105 St. Mark Academy of Primarosa, Inc. Private 37 46 83 116 63 179 0 0 0

106 Cadelasallian Institute, Inc. Private 6 0 6 30 19 49 10 6 16

107 Josiah Christian Values High School Private 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 38 81

108 Academia de Julia Victoria of Cavite Private 39 44 83 172 186 358 51 64 115

109 SHERENES KIDDIE CENTER INC. Private 8 9 17 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 Holy Angels Montessori Imus, Inc. Private 10 17 27 45 39 84 0 0 0

111 SOUTHDALE INCLUSIVE SCHOOL, INC. Private 4 3 7 8 15 23 9 3 12

112 Vox Dei Play & Learn Center Private 10 10 20 93 68 161 0 0 0

113 Ashtonville School Inc. Private 30 36 66 162 145 307 12 8 20

114
Holy Grail of Jesus Learning and Development 

Center, Inc.
Private

11 12 23 28 20 48 0 0 0

115 St. Edward Integrated School Private 0 0 0 122 122 244 488 410 898

116 Prime Times Learning Circle, Inc. Private 6 2 8 31 15 46 0 0 0

117
School of Knowledge & Skills for Beatus Angelus, 

Inc.
Private

9 11 20 72 41 113 0 0 0

118 St. Clarisse Faith School, Inc. Private 1 2 3 5 4 9 0 0 0

119 ICBC Christian Academy, Inc. Private 9 8 17 6 4 10 15 6 21

120 Stateville Academy, Inc. Private 18 10 28 83 50 133 37 28 65

121 The Vallejo Learning Venue, Inc. Private 34 46 80 109 68 177 0 0 0

122 Brimestone Academy Private 13 15 28 93 70 163 52 26 78

123 Academia de Barcelona Private 0 0 0 53 45 98 0 0 0

124 Del Rosario Christian Institute of Imus, Inc. Private 28 31 59 160 118 278 0 0 0

125 St. Martha Montessori School Private 19 14 33 12 6 18 43 34 77

126 Academia de San Rafael II-Casa de Bambini Private 14 11 25 33 28 61 0 0 0

127 Holy Spirit School of Imus (Annex) Private 0 4 4 28 30 58 0 0 0

128 Memorare Academe of Cavite Private 10 6 16 36 39 75 0 0 0
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129 Academia de San Rafael Integrated Montessori Private 8 3 11 31 36 67 0 0 0

130 The Thomas Aquinas Institute of Learning Private 18 21 39 164 152 316 120 122 242

131 Shammah Christian School Inc. Private 5 3 8 10 7 17 4 4 8

132
Saint Francis Institute, Learning and Business High 

School, Inc.
Private

1 6 7 29 25 54 29 26 55

133 San Isidro Institute of Carmona Inc. Private 16 12 28 134 135 269 114 80 194

134 Our Lady of Lore School, Inc. Private 11 11 22 91 53 144 23 11 34

135 Brilliant Minds Academy Private 20 13 33 109 95 204 1 2 3

136 Escuela De Legianares Academy Private 6 5 11 24 21 45 0 0 0

137
Casa Parterres De Broderie School and Development 

Center, Inc
Private

5 2 7 23 21 44 0 0 0

138
San Antonio de Padua Integrated School of Imus,Inc.

Private
12 7 19 26 12 38 0 0 0

139 Imus Bright Seeds Learning Center Inc. Private 6 8 14 22 19 41 0 0 0

140 God's Heavenly Treasure Private 6 4 10 9 9 18 0 0 0

141 Tarver Academy Inc. Private 14 7 21 42 42 84 0 0 0

142 Josiah Christian Values Academe Inc Private 6 5 11 42 30 72 0 0 0

143 Saint Nazarene Bona Fide Institute Private 6 3 9 10 14 24 0 0 0

144 BEACON OF LOVE ACADEMY INC. Private 9 7 16 24 33 57 0 0 0

145 Makwills Integrated School Inc. Private 13 22 35 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Griffifth Science Academe Inc Private 13 19 32 20 18 38 0 0 0

1,513 1,485 2,998 7,348 6,212 13,560 5,722 4,775 10,497Total Enrolment - PRIVATE
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ACM Sherwood Kiddie School, Inc. - Main 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angelorum School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angels of De Vera Learning Center, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ann Marris Montessori School 6 15 21 10 21 31 6 15 21 10 21 31

Bakersfield Learning Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benedictine Institute of Learning 26 38 64 31 18 49 24 38 62 30 18 48

Breton School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cachapero Learning School, Inc. 7 10 17 0 0 0 7 10 17 0 0 0

Casa Real Montessori Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jubilee Christian Faith Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavite Santo Niño School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christian Jo Ann School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Damascus Educational Center of Scholars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De La Carese Montessori 21 9 30 16 12 28 18 9 27 16 12 28

Del Pilar Academy 125 118 243 96 124 220 125 118 243 98 124 222

Dr. Espero Educational Foundation Colleges, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elizabeth Seton School - South 28 31 59 33 26 59 28 30 58 33 26 59

Fiat Lux Academe, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colegio de Porta Vaga-Imus City 37 25 62 42 54 96 33 22 55 44 53 97

Holy Spirit School of Imus (Main) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Imus Institute of Science and Technology 42 13 55 47 44 91 54 27 81 61 63 124

Imus St. Rose Learning School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Imus Unida Christian School Inc. 101 99 200 93 107 200 101 99 200 91 106 197

Brehms School Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pastorelle - Jesus Good Shepherd School, Inc 11 14 25 14 17 31 11 15 26 15 20 35

Joseph Immanuel Christian School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Trinidad Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Verne Academy, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lighthouse Science High School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Little Haven Christian School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maranatha Christian Academy of Imus 78 82 160 0 0 0 77 79 156 0 0 0
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Divine Heart of Mary Montessori School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Our Lady of the Pillar Catholic School, Inc. 42 30 72 40 37 77 41 30 71 45 37 82

Pag-asa Bible Baptist Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unida Christian Colleges 398 424 822 177 203 380 365 395 760 172 198 370

Parkdale Christian School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parolang Munti Christian School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Queen of Angels Learning Center, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Camille Knowledge Center Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

St. Emilene Academe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saint Francis Institute, Learning & Business High 

School, Inc.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

St. Hilary School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

St. John Fisher School 23 19 42 24 20 44 23 18 41 24 21 45

St. Martha Kiddie Training Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

St. Martin De Tours School of Cavite 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

St. Odilard School 4 7 11 12 3 15 5 7 12 12 3 15

St. John Bosco School of Imus Cavite, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seraiah Academy, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Southern Phils. Institute of Science & Technology 217 217 434 116 149 265 214 217 431 112 144 256

S.V. Montessori 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Triumphant Christian School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UCCP Anabu Christian School 8 3 11 0 0 0 7 3 10 0 0 0

Informatics College Cavite, Inc. (fomerly Informatics 

Computer Institute Cavite Center, Inc.)

71 58 129 121 114 235 74 63 137 122 115 237

International Electronics and Technical Institute, Inc.-

Imus

42 15 57 43 10 53 40 16 56 41 10 51

Montessori Professional College - Imus 260 404 664 161 304 465 240 377 617 151 295 446

Southdale International School of Sciences, Arts and 

Technology (formerly Imus Business and 

Technology College (IBTC), Inc.)

10 12 22 9 8 17 9 10 19 9 8 17

Lily of the Valley Montessori 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masters Achiever's Academy Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruther E. Esconde School of Multiple Intelligences, 

Inc

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blessed Chiara Luce Academy Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EAN Learning Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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ENFANT CHERI MONTESSORI SCHOOL CORP. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Happy Minds Preschool and Reading Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kayice Haven of Knowledge Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children of Mary Academy of Dasmariñas, Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brimestone Academy Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alano Academe, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Our Lady of Sapa De Manila Preschool and Learning 

Center Inc.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De La Salle Santiago Zobel School 234 229 463 227 212 439 233 228 461 228 212 440

Kiddie World Child Development and Learning 

Center, Inc.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Rosario Christian Institute of Imus, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Theos Higher Ground Academe Imus Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cambridge Children's Learning and Development 

Inc.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gabriel Archangel Toddler Playschool Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

KUBIURA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE 

SEMINARY, INC.

11 0 11 8 0 8 10 0 10 7 0 7

Green Park Academy of Imus Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Datacom Institute of Computer Technology 

Corporation, Inc. 47 20 67 0 0 0 49 20 69 0 0 0

Medicion Unida Christian Academy Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

IMUS INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND 

TECHNOLOGY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children of Isaac Learning Academy Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tierra Santa Montessori School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Academia Primera School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angelicum Primarosa Montessori School 18 14 32 37 20 57 15 14 29 35 19 54

Abbey de Saint Augustine School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Academia de Covina, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Groeien Learning Center, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Haven of Wisdom Academy 9 15 24 0 0 0 8 15 23 0 0 0

Marie Franz Learning School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Charis Christian Institute (Imus) Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D' Cup of Wisdom Christian School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beatitudes Technological & Theological College 

Imus Cavite Inc.

0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 15 0 0 0
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International British Academy 10 4 14 8 10 18 10 4 14 8 10 18

Saint Simon of Cyrene Academy, Inc. 16 28 44 6 6 12 18 28 46 6 6 12

Victorious Christian Montessori-Imus Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angelsville Early Learning Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Imus School of Prime Studies, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Progen Learning School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ACM Sherwood Kiddie School, Inc. (Annex) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hephzibah Praisers Academe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Southwoods School of Cavite 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bethany Bible Baptist Academy, Cavite, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mary Calkins Integrated School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montemayor Institute of Learning, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

St. Mark Academy of Primarosa, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cadelasallian Institute, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Josiah Christian Values High School 35 22 57 46 31 77 35 22 57 46 32 78

Academia de Julia Victoria of Cavite 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SHERENES KIDDIE CENTER INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Holy Angels Montessori Imus, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SOUTHDALE INCLUSIVE SCHOOL, INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vox Dei Play & Learn Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ashtonville School Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Holy Grail of Jesus Learning and Development 

Center, Inc.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

St. Edward Integrated School 90 67 157 67 63 130 82 61 143 62 57 119

Prime Times Learning Circle, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

School of Knowledge & Skills for Beatus Angelus, 

Inc.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

St. Clarisse Faith School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ICBC Christian Academy, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stateville Academy, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

The Vallejo Learning Venue, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brimestone Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Academia de Barcelona 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Rosario Christian Institute of Imus, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

St. Martha Montessori School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Academia de San Rafael II-Casa de Bambini 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Holy Spirit School of Imus (Annex) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Memorare Academe of Cavite 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2nd Semester

Grade 11 Grade 12
School Name

Senior High School

1st Semester

Grade 11 Grade 12

Senior High School

Academia de San Rafael Integrated Montessori 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

The Thomas Aquinas Institute of Learning 12 10 22 21 15 36 12 9 21 21 15 36

Shammah Christian School Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saint Francis Institute, Learning and Business High 

School, Inc.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

San Isidro Institute of Carmona Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Our Lady of Lore School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brilliant Minds Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Escuela De Legianares Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casa Parterres De Broderie School and Development 

Center, Inc

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

San Antonio de Padua Integrated School of Imus,Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Imus Bright Seeds Learning Center Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

God's Heavenly Treasure 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarver Academy Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Josiah Christian Values Academe Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saint Nazarene Bona Fide Institute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEACON OF LOVE ACADEMY INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Makwills Integrated School Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Griffifth Science Academe Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,039 2,052 4,091 1,505 1,628 3,133 1,980 2,008 3,988 1,499 1,625 3,124


